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Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
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*Home games will be played at Amherst Steele High School.

8/18/21

8/24/21

8/31/21

9721

9/14/21

9/21/21

9/28/21

10/5/21

10/12/21

AMHERST JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

2021

7th GRADE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Mentor M.S.

North Ridegville M.S.

Midview M.S.

Berea-Midpark M.S.

Avon Lake - Learwood M.S.

Olmsted Falls M.S.

Elyria

Avon M.S.

North Ridgeville M.S.

4:00

5:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

7th Grade Head Coach - Brad Draga

Brad Draga - Athletic Director
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Home

Away

Away

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

Andrew Gibson - Principal



